Avalue HID-2138   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
HID-2138
21.5” Tiger Lake Medical Panel PC
21.5" FHD Display with PCAP Multi-Touch
Intel 11th gen Tiger Lake U Core Processor
Front Panel IP65
Fanless Design

.Software Support
　OS Information Win10 64bit, Win11, Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information HID-2138-114-A1R HID 21.5/i5-1145G7E/8GRAM/NFC/2USB/2USBTypeC/2LAN, 19V Medical Adapter
RCC-HID-WIFI-01R WIFI Dongle for HID-2138
RCC-HID-BCSCAN-01R Barcode Scanner Kit for HID Series
ACC-ARM-D41R VESA Stand 75/100 CA-MT01-07 White
ACC-ARM-D49R HID Black Stand VESA 100x100/ 75x75
Power Cord:
EU E170203183DR
US E1702031835R
JP E170203183BR
UK E170P060370R
AU E1702031800R